PDH30 Series
- 1 -
PDH30 Smart Pro Pump Drive
User Manual
Version code：6.0004.0554-00-PDH30-E-V01-2101
PDH30 Series
- 2 -
Preface

Chapter 2 Model description and installation
2. 1 Model Instruction
Figure2-1-1 model instruction of PDH30 diagram
2.2 Quick selection
Inverter Model
Rated
power
（kW）
Power
capacity
Input
current
Output
current G/P
kVA A A kW HP
PDH30-4TR75 0.75 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
PDH30-4T1R5 1.5 3 5.0 3.8 1.5 2
PDH30-4T2R2 2.2 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
PDH30-4T004 4 5.9 10.5 9 4 5.5
PDH30-4T5R5 5.5 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
PDH30-4T7R5 7.5 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
PDH30-4T011 11 17 26 25 11 15
PDH30-4T015 15 21 35 32 15 20
PDH30-4T18R5 18.5 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
Table 2-2-1 selection table of PDH30
PDH30 Series
- 14 -
2.3 Installation Procedure Illustrations.